
January  7-9 ,  2025
Topeka ,  KS

DATESTOPEKA FARM SHOW
Stormont  Va i l  Events  Center

Domer  Arena ,  Topeka ,  KS

K-State Research and Extension is committed to providing equal opportunity for participation in all programs, services and activities. Program information
may be available in languages other than English. Language access requests and reasonable accommodations for persons with disabilities, including
alternative means for communication (e.g., Braille, large print, audio tape, and American Sign Language), may be requested by contacting the event

contacts, Abigail Gettinger or Dr. Jason Warner, four weeks prior to the start of the event (January 7th, 2025) at (Abigail: agettinger@ksu.edu, 785-232-
0062; Dr. Warner: jasonwarner@ksu.edu, 785-532-1460). Requests received after this date will be honored when it is feasible to do so. Language access

services, such as interpretation or translation of vital information will be provided free of charge to limited English proficient individuals upon request.

K-State Research and Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

FUNDAMENTAL 
TOOLS TO MANAGE 
WINTER BEEF COW 
NUTRITION PROGRAMS

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
9:30 AM
12:30 PM

9:30 AM
11:30 AM
4:30 PM

9:30 AM
12:30 PM

ATTEND A PROGRAM

A hands  on  cow condi t ion  scor ing  and forage
analys i s  learn ing event

NO COST OR PRE-REGISTRATION REQUIRED!

mailto:agettinger@ksu.edu
mailto:jasonwarner@ksu.edu

